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Vehicle Name:569810
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Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-09-03(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-03 7.30 AM

Driver Name:

Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82053 Seatbelt 12:14:03  25.253296,51.559315 23:30:39 25.253296,51.559315 1260 null
2 (2)82053 Seatbelt 23:30:39  25.253296,51.559315 22:03:48 25.253296,51.559315 0 0

Vehicle Name:122235 Driver Name:
SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 (2)82053 Seatbelt 12:14:03 25.253296,51.559315 21:56:00 25.253296,51.559315 1260 null
2 (2)82053 hashturn 21:56:00 25.253296,51.559315 19:41:04 25.253296,51.559315 O 0

Vehicle Name:278423 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 592> Seatbelt 12:14:03 25.253296,51.559315 16:24:07 25.253296,51.559315 1260 null
2 207> hashacceleration 16:24:07 25.253296,51.559315 16:24:07 25.253296,51.559315 0 0

Vehicle Name:122204 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
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2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Seatbelt 12:14:03

hashturn 20:18:23

Vehicle Name:308235

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Vehicle Name:41968

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Vehicle Name:33283

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Status S_tart
Time
Seatbelt 12:14:03
Overspeed 18:35:58
Start
Status Time
Seatbelt 12:14:03
Overspeed 20:14:34
Start
Status Time
Seatbelt 12:14:03

Overspeed 21:37:23

Vehicle Name:42955

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Seatbelt

Seatbelt

Start

Status Time

12:14:03

18:39:35

25.253296,51.559315 20:18:23 25.253296,51.559315 1260

25.253296,51.559315 19:49:45 25.253296,51.559315 0

Start Location

25.253296,51.559315 18:35:58 25.253296,51.559315

25.253296,51.559315 18:35:58 25.253296,51.559315

Start Location

25.253296,51.559315 20:14:34 25.253296,51.559315

25.253296,51.559315 20:14:09 25.253296,51.559315

Start Location

25.253296,51.559315 21:37:23 25.253296,51.559315

End
time

End
time

End
time

End Location

End Location

End Location

Time
Duration

1260

Time
Duration

1260

Time
Duration

1260

25.253296,51.559315 18:25:48 25.253296,51.559315 0

Start Location

25.253296,51.559315

25.253296,51.559315

End
time

18:35:41

End Location

Time
Duration

18:39:35 25.253296,51.559315 1260

25.253296,51.559315 0

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null
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Vehicle Name:39628

Driver Name:

SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 (2)8_2055 Seatbelt 12:14:03  25.253296,51.559315 23:54:07 25.253296,51.559315 1260 null
2 (2)8_2055 hashturn 23:54:07  25.253296,51.559315 21:09:38 25.253296,51.559315 0 0
Vehicle Name:127871 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)8_2053' Seatbelt  12:14:03  25.253296,51.559315 17:32:03 25.253296,51.559315 1260 null
2 (2)8_2053' hashbreak 17:32:03  25.253296,51.559315 15:13:12 25.253296,51.559315 0 0
Vehicle Name:33294 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)8_2053' Seatbelt 12:14:03  25.253296,51.559315 12:14:03 25.253296,51.559315 1260 null

2025-
2 o 12:14:03  25.253296,51.559315 12:14:03 25.253296,51.559315 1260 null
Vehicle Name:136637 Driver Name:
SL Date Status S_tar't Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 2925 Seatbelt 12:14:03 25.253296,51.559315 23:44:58 25.253296,51.559315 1260 null
2 202 hashacceleration 23:44:58 25.253206,51.559315 23:44:58 25.253296,51.559315 0 0

Vehicle Name:168994

Driver Name:
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SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82053 Seatbelt 12:14:03 25.253296,51.559315 22:45:49 25.253296,51.559315 1260 null
2 207 hashacceleration 22:45:49 25.253296,51.559315 22:45:49 25.253296,51.559315 0 0
Vehicle Name:40481 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2382053 Seatbelt 12:14:03 25.253296,51.559315 19:06:27 25.253296,51.559315 1260 null
2 (2382053 hashbreak 19:06:27 25.253296,51.559315 19:06:27 25.253296,51.559315 0 0
Vehicle Name:565731 Driver Name:
SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 392 Seatbelt 12:14:03 25.253296,51.559315 20:27:44 25.253296,51.559315 1260 null
2 592> hashacceleration 20:27:44 25.253296,51.559315 20:27:44 25.253296,51.559315 0 0
Vehicle Name:673238 Driver Name:
SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 332053 Seatbelt 12:14:03  25.253296,51.559315 22:17:35 25.253296,51.559315 1260 null
2 332053 Seatbelt 22:17:35 25.253296,51.559315 21:02:41 25.253296,51.559315 0 0
Vehicle Name:260348 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82053 Seatbelt 12:14:03  25.253296,51.559315 23:12:14 25.253296,51.559315 1260 null
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2025-
09-03

hashturn 23:12:14

Vehicle Name:42953

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Vehicle Name:136757

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Vehicle Name:488621

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Vehicle Name:42954

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Status S_tart
Time
Seatbelt 12:14:03
hashbreak 12:56:25
Start
Status Time
Seatbelt 12:14:03
hashbreak 22:25:07
Start
Status Time
Seatbelt 12:14:03
hashturn 15:12:18
Status S_tart
Time
Seatbelt

hashacceleration

25.253296,51.559315 19:28:06 25.253296,51.559315 0

Start Location

25.253296,51.559315

25.253296,51.559315

Start Location

25.253296,51.559315

25.253296,51.559315

Start Location

25.253296,51.559315

25.253296,51.559315

Start Location

End
time

End
time

End
time

12:14:03 25.253296,51.559315

16:30:52 25.253296,51.559315

End
time

End Location

12:56:25 25.253296,51.559315

12:56:25 25.253296,51.559315

End Location

22:25:07 25.253296,51.559315

End Location

15:12:18 25.253296,51.559315

End Location

Time
Duration

1260

Time
Duration

1260

18:02:56 25.253296,51.559315 0

Time
Duration

1260

15:12:18 25.253296,51.559315 0

Time
Duration

16:30:52 25.253296,51.559315 1260

16:30:52 25.253296,51.559315 0

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null
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Vehicle Name:280037

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Status

Seatbelt

Vehicle Name:42956

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Status

Seatbelt

hashbreak

Vehicle Name:39577

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Status

Seatbelt

hashturn

Start
Time

12:14:03

12:14:03

Start
Time

12:14:03

13:36:08

Start
Time

12:14:03

22:56:39

Start Location

25.253296,51.559315

25.253296,51.559315

Start Location

25.253296,51.559315

25.253296,51.559315

Start Location

25.253296,51.559315

25.253296,51.559315

End
time

End
time

End
time

End Location

12:14:03 25.253296,51.559315

12:14:03 25.253296,51.559315

End Location

13:36:08 25.253296,51.559315

End Location

Time
Duration

1260

1260

Time
Duration

1260

13:36:08 25.253296,51.559315 O

Time
Duration

22:56:39 25.253296,51.559315 1260

22:41:56 25.253296,51.559315 0

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null
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