

DAR AL SHARQ

Vehicle Activity Report

Reporting Period :2025-09-03(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-03 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:569810 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	23:30:39	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	23:30:39	25.253296,51.559315	22:03:48	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name: 122235 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	21:56:00	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	hashturn	21:56:00	25.253296,51.559315	19:41:04	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name: 278423 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	16:24:07	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	hashacceleration	16:24:07	25.253296,51.559315	16:24:07	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name:122204 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
----------	------	--------	---------------	----------------	-------------	--------------	------------------	--------------

1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	20:18:23	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	hashturn	20:18:23	25.253296,51.559315	19:49:45	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name:308235 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	18:35:58	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	Overspeed	18:35:58	25.253296,51.559315	18:35:58	25.253296,51.559315	7	null

Vehicle Name:41968 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	20:14:34	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	Overspeed	20:14:34	25.253296,51.559315	20:14:09	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name:33283 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	21:37:23	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	Overspeed	21:37:23	25.253296,51.559315	18:25:48	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name:42955 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	18:39:35	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	18:39:35	25.253296,51.559315	18:35:41	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name:39628 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	23:54:07	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	hashturn	23:54:07	25.253296,51.559315	21:09:38	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name:127871 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	17:32:03	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	hashbreak	17:32:03	25.253296,51.559315	15:13:12	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name:33294 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03		12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null

Vehicle Name:136637 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	23:44:58	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	hashacceleration	23:44:58	25.253296,51.559315	23:44:58	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name:168994 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	22:45:49	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	hashacceleration	22:45:49	25.253296,51.559315	22:45:49	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name:40481 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	19:06:27	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	hashbreak	19:06:27	25.253296,51.559315	19:06:27	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name:565731 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	20:27:44	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	hashacceleration	20:27:44	25.253296,51.559315	20:27:44	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name:673238 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	22:17:35	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	22:17:35	25.253296,51.559315	21:02:41	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name: 260348 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	23:12:14	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null

2	2025- 09-03	hashturn	23:12:14	25.253296,51.559315	19:28:06	25.253296,51.559315	0	0
---	----------------	----------	----------	---------------------	----------	---------------------	---	---

Vehicle Name:42953 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	12:56:25	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	hashbreak	12:56:25	25.253296,51.559315	12:56:25	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name:136757 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	22:25:07	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	hashbreak	22:25:07	25.253296,51.559315	18:02:56	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name:488621 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	15:12:18	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	hashturn	15:12:18	25.253296,51.559315	15:12:18	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name:42954 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	16:30:52	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	hashacceleration	16:30:52	25.253296,51.559315	16:30:52	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name:280037 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03		12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null

Vehicle Name:42956 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	13:36:08	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	hashbreak	13:36:08	25.253296,51.559315	13:36:08	25.253296,51.559315	0	0

Vehicle Name:39577 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-03	Seatbelt	12:14:03	25.253296,51.559315	22:56:39	25.253296,51.559315	1260	null
2	2025- 09-03	hashturn	22:56:39	25.253296,51.559315	22:41:56	25.253296,51.559315	0	0